Regimental
Number

10204
171591
669792
916179
20692
669668
171280
171034
916198
916256
1096257
916508
135653
157539
9514
171405
10205
26183

201322
158538
171719
9775

916910
669583

9418
9770

Rank and Name

Bell, Joseph

Bell, Robert James
Bellamy, Arthur Edward
Benjamin, Arthur
Bennett, Edward
Bennett, Edward Henry
Bennett, Frederick
Bentley, Charles
Bentley, Francis Albert
Berry, Reginald Alex
Best, Ernest Albert

Best, Thos. Farms
Bibby, William George
Bicker, Ernest Henry
Bicknell, Arthur J.
Biggs, Arthur George
Binkley, J. Ross

Binks, Joseph Arthur S.

Birch, Fred John

Birse, William
Bittle, Charles
Bittle, R. Norman
Black, Thomas
Blackford, Leslie

Northwick

Blackhall, Joseph
Blacklock, Fred

Unit enlisted
with in C.E.F.

3rd Bn.
83rd Q.O.R.

166th Q.O.R.

198th Bn.
3rd Bn.

166th Q.O.R.

83rd Q.O.R.
83rd Q.O.R.
198th Bn.
198th Bn.

255th Q.O.R.

198th Bn.
74th Bn.
81st Bn.

3rd Bn.
83rd Q.O.R.
3rd Bn.

14th Bn.
3rd Bn.

95th Bn.
81stBn.
83rd Q.O.R.
3rd Bn.
198th Bn.

166th Q.O.R.

3rd Bn.
3rd Bn.

Unit serving
with at time
of casualty

3rd Bn.
4th C.M.R.
124th Bn.

2nd C.M.R.

10th Bn.
3rd Bn.
4th CM.R.
24th Bn.

2nd C.M.R.

75th Bn.
75th Bn.

2nd C.M.R.
2nd C.M.R.

P.P.C.L.I.
3rd Bn.
4th C.M.R.
3rd Bn.

1st Bn.

4th Bn.
4th C.M.R.
4th C.M.R.
3rd Bn.
75th Bn.

3rd Bn.
3rd Bn.
3rd Bn.

Date

24/4/15
14/9/16
3/8/18
29/9/18
8/9/18
6/11/17
7/6/17
2/10/16
27/8/18
30/9/18
2/9/18
6/11/18
21/8/17
9/4/17
10/7/17
26/10/17
2/5/15

16/6/15
8/12/16
10/10/16
4/2/17
2/5/15
29/9/18

6/11/17
14/6/16
24/4/15




