

Regimental Number	Rank and Name	Unit enlisted with in C.E.F.	Unit serving with at time of casualty		Date
10204	Bell, Joseph	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	24/4/15
171591	Bell, Robert James	83rd Q.O.R.	4th C.M.R.	D. of W.	14/9/16
669792	Bellamy, Arthur Edward	166th Q.O.R.	124th Bn.	K.I.A.	3/8/18
916179	Benjamin, Arthur	198th Bn.	2nd C.M.R.	D. of W.	29/9/18
20692	Bennett, Edward	3rd Bn.	10th Bn.	D. of W.	8/9/18
669668	Bennett, Edward Henry	166th Q.O.R.	3rd Bn.	D. of W.	6/11/17
171280	Bennett, Frederick	83rd Q.O.R.	4th C.M.R.	K.I.A.	7/6/17
171034	Bentley, Charles	83rd Q.O.R.	24th Bn.	K.I.A.	2/10/16
916198	Bentley, Francis Albert	198th Bn.	2nd C.M.R.	K.I.A.	27/8/18
916256	Berry, Reginald Alex	198th Bn.	75th Bn.	K.I.A.	30/9/18
1096257	Best, Ernest Albert	255th Q.O.R.	75th Bn.	K.I.A.	2/9/18
916508	Best, Thos. Farms	198th Bn.	2nd C.M.R.	K.I.A.	6/11/18
135653	Bibby, William George	74th Bn.	2nd C.M.R.	K.I.A.	21/8/17
157539	Bicker, Ernest Henry	81st Bn.	P.P.C.L.I.	K.I.A.	9/4/17
9514	Bicknell, Arthur J.	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	10/7/17
171405	Biggs, Arthur George	83rd Q.O.R.	4th C.M.R.	K.I.A.	26/10/17
10205	Binkley, J. Ross	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	2/5/15
26183	Binks, Joseph Arthur S.	14th Bn. 3rd Bn.	1st Bn.	K.I.A.	16/6/15
201322	Birch, Fred John	95th Bn.	4th Bn.	K.I.A.	8/12/16
158538	Birse, William	81st Bn.	4th C.M.R.	K.I.A.	10/10/16
171719	Bittle, Charles	83rd Q.O.R.	4th C.M.R.	K.I.A.	4/2/17
9775	Bittle, R. Norman	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	2/5/15
916910	Black, Thomas	198th Bn.	75th Bn.	D. of W.	29/9/18
669583	Blackford, Leslie Northwick	166th Q.O.R.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	6/11/17
9418	Blackhall, Joseph	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	D. of W.	14/6/16
9770	Blacklock, Fred	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	24/4/15